## **V**Asimo<sup>®</sup>

Tan Long Trading And Service Technology Co Ltd 14/7A Thanh Nhan Trung, Ward 13

**SHIP TO:** CH11703I

Tan Binh Dist

Viet Nam

BILL TO:

Singapore

Charles Wembley (SEA) Co Pte Ltd.

Ho Chi Minh City, 700000

#04-1499 Toa Payoh East Toa Payoh, 319076

Blk 1004 Toa Payoh Industrial Park

с

Masimo International Sarl C/O Masimo Corporation 52 Discovery, Irvine, CA 92618

CH1170\$I

## COMMERCIAL INVOICE: P012486-20240619

Date:	06/19/2024					
Customer PO:	PO086245					
Sales Order ID:	P012486					
Confirm To:	Wendy Long	Sales Rep:	000			
Reference:	PO086245					
Region:	DVN					
Order Class:	Ν	Order Entry:	AN			
Bill To Phone:	+65-6250 8833					
Bill To Fax:	+65-6250 9076					
Resale Number:						
Ship Via:	FEDEX INTL ECONOMY					
INCOTERM:	FCA Shipper's Site					
Freight Terms:	Freight Recipient, Duty Recipient					
Terms:	NET 30 DAYS					
Tracking #:	637636911345					

Line No.	PART ID	DESCRIPTION	Customer Part ID	U/M	S	HIP DATE	ORDER QUANTITY	SHIPPED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	Invoice
1.00	4248	EEG SENSOR - 901 RD SEDLINE EEG S		I	ЗX	06/19/2024	10	10	305.00	3,050.00
This pro	oduct is cor	npliant with EU Directive 201	1/65/EU (RoHS2)							
2.00	3756	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	MONITOR - 9018.19.9560 - MX SOR, LARGE, 20/BOX, MASIM	I	ЗX	06/19/2024	3	3	770.00	2,310.00
3.00	4329	EEG SENSOR - 901 RD SEDLINE EEG S	8.19.9535 - MX ENSOR, PED, 25/BOX	Ι	ВX	06/19/2024	- 1	1	385.00	385.00
4.00	4384	SENSOR, PATIENT O3 REGIONAL SEN	MONITOR - 9018.19.9560 - MX SOR, NEO, 20/BOX	I	ЗX	06/19/2024	- 1	1	880.00	880.00

		COMMERCIAL INVOICE: P012486-20240619							
	International Sarl imo Corporation	Date:		06/19/2024					
<b>VIAJINV</b> <sup>52 Discov</sup>	very, Irvine, CA 92618	Customer PO:		PO086245					
		Sales Order ID	):	P012486					
		Confirm To:		Wendy Long	S	ales Rep:	000		
		Reference:		PO086245					
		Region:		DVN					
SHIP TO: CH11703I		Order Class:		Ν	0	rder Entry:	AN		
Tan Long Trading And Service Technology Co Ltd									
14/7A Thanh Nhan Trung, Ward 13		Bill To Phone:		+65-6250 883	3				
Tan Binh Dist c		Bill To Fax:		+65-6250 907	6				
Ho Chi Minh City, 700000		Resale Numbe	er:						
Viet Nam		Ship Via:		FEDEX INT	L ECONC	MY			
		INCOTERM:		FCA Shipper'					
BILL TO:		Freight Terms:		Freight Recipient, Duty Recipient					
Charles Wembley	CH1170\$I	Terms:		NET 30 DAY					
(SEA) Co Pte Ltd.	01111/001	Tracking #:		63763691134	-				
Blk 1004 Toa Payoh Industrial Park		Tracking			-				
#04-1499 Toa Payoh East									
Toa Payoh, 319076									
Singapore									
Singuporo									
Line PART ID DESCRIPTION No.	Customer Part I	D	U/M	SHIP DATE	ORDER QUANTIT	SHIPPED Y QUANTIT		Invo	
COMMERCIAL INVOICE FOR CUST	OMS PURPOSES ON	LY.						INVOICE T	

## Contract no. CW/TL/ME-06-2024-188-HCM

**Destination Control Statement** 

"These commodities, technology or software were exported from the United States in accordance with the Export Administration Regulations. Diversion contrary to U.S. law is prohibited."

## CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

THE PRODUCTS FURNISHED PURSUANT TO THIS PURCHASE ORDER HAVE BEEN PRODUCED, ASSEMBLED, INSPECTED, AND TESTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH APPLICABLE SPECIFICATIONS. SUBSTANTIATING INSPECTION AND/OR TEST DATA ARE ON FILE AND AVAILABLE FOR REVIEW BY YOUR REPRESENTATIVE UPON REQUEST.

06/19/2024

Mathew Jimenez AUTHORIZED MASIMO QUALITY REPRESENTATIVE

USD

6,625.00



The Monthesi or Warsaw Convention may apply and will govern and in most cases limit the liability of Federal Express for loss or delay of or damage to your sitomment. Subject to the conditions of the contract on the reverse.

REF: P012486 DESC2:Medical Accessories DESC2: DESC3: DESC4: EEI: AES X20240619660930 TO WENDY LONG These items are controlled by the U.S. Government and authorized for export only to the country of ultimate destination for use by the ultimate consignee or end-user(s) herein identified. They may not be resold transferred or otherwise disposed of, to any other country or to any person other than the authorized ultimate consignee or end-user(s), either in their onginal form or after being incorporated into other tems, which this do that approxation after being incorporated into other tems, which this do that approxations. CTRY/TERR MFR: MX CARRIAGE VALUE: 0.00 USD CUSTOMS VALUE: 6625.00 USD PM IRVINE, CA 92618 US ORIGIN ID:NZJA (949) 297-7933 NEIL TIONLOC MASIMO CORPORATION 9600 JERONIMO RD INTL ECONOMY TRK# ≦ HO CHI MINH CITY, 700000 TAN LONG TRADING AND SERVICE TECHNO 14/7A THANH NHAN TRUNG, WARD 13 TAN BINH DIST 6376 3691 1345 1 of 2 Form 0430 SIGN: NEIL TIONLOC T/C: R 336236169 D/T: R 336236169 SHIP DATE: 19JUN24 ACTWGT: 9.00 LB MAN CAD: 0312637/CAFE3808 DIMS: 22x15x9 IN BILL RECIPIENT EIN/VAT: PKG:YOUR PKG ETD C4 SGNA Ś AWB (656)250-8833 Fed Ext. nybies: J241023112220uv

After printing this label: FEDEX AWB COPY - PLEASE PLACE BEHIND CONSIGNEE COPY 1. Fold the printed page along the horizontal line. 2. Place label in shipping pouch and affix it to your shipment.